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Huissi XII Syys SRA - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 627.5785 6. Jari-Pekka Walden Open MI - FIN 651

3 95.87 601.6407 45. Arttu Mäkelä Open - - FIN 6699

4 95.22 597.5653 25. Perttu Mustila Open - - FIN 1142

5 92.15 578.2837 2. Eero Kaaja Open MI - FIN 6245

6 91.84 576.3433 16. Jani Reiman Open - - FIN 5623

7 90.76 569.5998 51. Harri Ylinen Open S - FIN 1151

8 90.58 568.4712 92. Jukka Kauppila Open MI - FIN 6855

9 89.79 563.5127 15. Simo Vuorela Open MI - FIN 4787

10 89.34 560.6902 59. Janne Rantamaki Open - - FIN 4202

11 88.81 557.3578 56. Jussi Salovaara Open S - FIN 206

12 88.29 554.0582 64. Tuomas Kallionpää Open - - FIN 6629

13 87.57 549.5917 35. Jari Jääskeläinen Open MI - FIN 6858

14 83.80 525.9388 48. Antti Urmas Open - - FIN 5953

15 83.80 525.8936 88. Toni Ruokonen Open - - FIN 3040

16 83.78 525.7600 21. Sami Koivunen Open MI - FIN 4377

17 82.51 517.8032 3. Saveli Miettinen Open MI - FIN 5633

18 82.48 517.5956 106. Teemu Eerola Open MI - FIN 4379

19 81.87 513.7745 19. Aki Kontinen Open MI - FIN 4227

20 81.11 509.0229 101. Miika Saha Open - - FIN 3385

21 79.43 498.4855 14. Timo Yli-Hemmo Open - - FIN 4556

22 78.03 489.7065 63. Pasi Vähälä Open S - FIN 241

23 77.86 488.6226 71. Joni Halme Open - - FIN 4851

24 77.38 485.6168 4. Kimmo Koivisto Open MI - FIN 6863

27 73.38 460.5204 9. Toni Sarro Open MI - FIN 4971

29 72.63 455.8099 10. Matti Kauppila Open MI - FIN 6352

30 72.44 454.6150 33. Niko Mäkinen Open - - FIN 7180

32 69.91 438.7224 29. Jarkko Selin Open MI - FIN 6378

33 68.57 430.3095 5. Sakari Pesonen Open MI - FIN 3212

37 66.14 415.0728 50. Roni Potapoff Open J - FIN 7989

38 66.02 414.3112 18. Tuomo Pitsinki Open MI - FIN 6204

40 65.52 411.1615 17. Sami Ylönen Open MI - FIN 3078

41 64.80 406.6466 81. Mikko Syväluoto Open MI - FIN 6613

42 64.40 404.1581 39. Jonne Ketola Open MI - FIN 7295

43 63.99 401.5665 70. Veijo Ahtola Open S - FIN 5683

44 63.07 395.8374 13. Ville Strandvall Open MI - FIN 6549

46 62.87 394.5602 32. Donn Owsley Open J S MI - FIN 7919

47 62.06 389.5034 11. Antti Kemppi Open MI - FIN 6369

49 61.93 388.6770 27. Jouni Hynninen Open - - FIN 3187
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

50 61.13 383.6213 76. Henri Santahuhta Open MI - FIN

51 60.20 377.7853 44. Tommi Ala-Kanto Open MI - FIN 3310

52 59.53 373.6078 68. Anne Hautamäki Open L - FIN 4201

53 57.91 363.4502 66. Jari Suominen Open - - FIN 6672

56 55.80 350.1585 46. Miika Niskala Open J - FIN 7994

58 53.29 334.4617 34. Roni Laaksonen Open MI - FIN 6931

59 53.27 334.3138 61. Ville Rajala-Rahko Open MI - FIN 1673

62 52.57 329.9171 99. Jani Luopa Open - - FIN

63 52.39 328.7898 58. Pasi Löppönen Open S - FIN 3022

66 51.60 323.8428 62. Jussi Viitamäki Open J S1 - FIN 8545

68 50.56 317.3303 54. Sakari Säntti Open J S1 - FIN 8401

70 50.16 314.7633 80. Janne Rauhanen Open - - FIN

72 49.23 308.9397 67. Juha Mäki Open S - FIN 3831

73 48.91 306.9640 77. Magnus Blusi Open MI - FIN 5735

75 48.47 304.2022 40. Juha-Matti Lehtonen Open MI - FIN 6628

77 46.95 294.6245 52. Terho Malo Open S - FIN 6200

78 46.93 294.5175 109. Hannu Rissanen Open S - FIN 1219

79 45.93 288.2698 74. Sami Halme Open J - FIN 8017

80 44.34 278.2384 55. Jenny Koskimäki Open L - FIN 7279

81 44.06 276.5068 24. Laura Palovuori Open L J - FIN 7702

82 42.84 268.8400 43. Juho Hulkko Open - - FIN 4949

83 42.47 266.5394 31. Stefan Plomp Open MI - FIN 6241

85 34.01 213.4432 91. Esa Vainio Open S - FIN 702

89 30.04 188.5446 73. Jarno Peranto Open J - FIN 8016
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Huissi XII Syys SRA - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

2 96.81 607.5319 108. Atte Vainionpää Standard - - FIN 226

25 76.11 477.6569 47. Juha Lähdesmäki Standard - - FIN 947

26 75.75 475.4129 30. Jani Keski-Liikala Standard - - FIN

28 73.32 460.1546 49. Jan-Erik Sandvik Standard - - FIN 4388

31 70.30 441.1606 23. Jari Annala Standard - - FIN 6941

34 68.32 428.7677 105. Sami Ojanpää Standard - - FIN

35 68.08 427.2578 98. Jussi Väliniemi Standard - - FIN

36 67.71 424.9534 42. Petri Piili Standard - - FIN 5625

39 65.52 411.2154 107. Teppo-Tapio Lahti Standard - - FIN 5686

45 62.91 394.8051 36. Pasi-Pekka Puska Standard - - FIN

48 61.97 388.9266 37. Tommi Sirkiä Standard - - FIN 8409

54 57.90 363.3564 53. Jari Palonkoski Standard - - FIN 6346

55 56.70 355.8605 95. Santtu Männikkö Standard J - FIN 7517

57 55.36 347.3974 20. Pauli Rajaniemi Standard - - FIN 8406

60 53.02 332.7415 89. Kai Sillanpää Standard - - FIN 8410

61 52.84 331.6123 83. Antti Piri Standard - - FIN 8411

64 51.99 326.2837 60. Jeremias Salminen Standard MI - FIN 6461

65 51.83 325.3029 72. Janne Ojala Standard - - FIN 4675

67 50.87 319.2217 28. Ville-Matti Kulmala Standard - - FIN 5689

69 50.39 316.2469 110. Kimmo Nyrhinen Standard - - FIN

71 49.78 312.4192 75. Toni Kuusikko Standard J - FIN 8432

74 48.47 304.2060 87. Johannes Sjöblom Standard S - FIN 7175

76 48.30 303.1384 1. Mika Valkama Standard - - FIN 6923

84 41.87 262.7961 94. Tommi Jouppila Standard - - FIN

86 33.27 208.7779 100. Mikko Ala-Kanto Standard J - FIN 7528

87 33.22 208.4850 111. Ari Vanhala Standard - - FIN

88 31.41 197.1196 112. Aarne Aro Standard S - FIN 2870

DQ 65. Sami Hautamäki Standard - - FIN 3044
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Huissi XII Syys SRA - Results

OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 59.53 373.6078 68. Anne Hautamäki Open L - FIN 4201

2 44.34 278.2384 55. Jenny Koskimäki Open L - FIN 7279

3 44.06 276.5068 24. Laura Palovuori Open L J - FIN 7702
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Huissi XII Syys SRA - Results

OPEN JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 66.14 415.0728 50. Roni Potapoff Open J - FIN 7989

2 62.87 394.5602 32. Donn Owsley Open J S MI - FIN 7919

3 55.80 350.1585 46. Miika Niskala Open J - FIN 7994

4 51.60 323.8428 62. Jussi Viitamäki Open J S1 - FIN 8545

5 50.56 317.3303 54. Sakari Säntti Open J S1 - FIN 8401

6 45.93 288.2698 74. Sami Halme Open J - FIN 8017

7 44.06 276.5068 24. Laura Palovuori Open L J - FIN 7702

8 30.04 188.5446 73. Jarno Peranto Open J - FIN 8016
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Huissi XII Syys SRA - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 90.76 569.5998 51. Harri Ylinen Open S - FIN 1151

2 88.81 557.3578 56. Jussi Salovaara Open S - FIN 206

3 78.03 489.7065 63. Pasi Vähälä Open S - FIN 241

4 63.99 401.5665 70. Veijo Ahtola Open S - FIN 5683

5 62.87 394.5602 32. Donn Owsley Open J S MI - FIN 7919

6 52.39 328.7898 58. Pasi Löppönen Open S - FIN 3022

7 49.23 308.9397 67. Juha Mäki Open S - FIN 3831

8 46.95 294.6245 52. Terho Malo Open S - FIN 6200

9 46.93 294.5175 109. Hannu Rissanen Open S - FIN 1219

10 34.01 213.4432 91. Esa Vainio Open S - FIN 702
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Huissi XII Syys SRA - Results

STANDARD JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 56.70 355.8605 95. Santtu Männikkö Standard J - FIN 7517

2 49.78 312.4192 75. Toni Kuusikko Standard J - FIN 8432

3 33.27 208.7779 100. Mikko Ala-Kanto Standard J - FIN 7528


